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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Wejscie
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

4521

21.00

3/8"

34.00
bezudarowe
12-katne

krotkie

29-05-2024

SYMBOL: 02010021 MANUFACTURER: Stahlwille EAN: 4018754002047

45 21 - Nasadka 3/8" 12-katna, krétka, metryczna, 21 mm

4 STAHLWILLEC)
48,69 z: (tax excl.
’
(59,89 zt (tax incl.)) VISA  MasterCard

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/29170-45-21-nasadka-3-8-12-katna-krotka-metryczna-21-mm.html
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